4	 DRILTEC  |	 Performance in your hammer.
SDS-PLUS HIT-PACK
The most commonly used SDS-Plus drill bits conveniently
bulk-packed.  For the Pro that has to drill many holes of
one size.  Hit-Packs offer easy handling of drill bits without
all the packaging.  Hit-Packs can be closed for secure
storage.
PRO-PACK

7 PC.
AD-901-007
3/16 X 4-1/2 - 1
3/16 X 6-1/4 1 1
1/4 X 4-1/2 - 2
1/4 X 6-1/4 1 1
5/16 X 6-1/4 1 -
3/8 X 6-1/4 1 1
1/2 X 6-1/2 1 1
SDS-PLUS MULTI-PACKS
SOLD IN QUANTITIES AS INDICATED ONLY!
                                         USABLE                       TOTAL
    DIAM.            x             LENGTH        x            LENGTH
PART
NUMBER
5 mm            x                100            x                160 MD-005-160
6 mm            x                100            x                160 MD-006-160
8 mm            x                100            x                160 MD-008-160
10 mm            x                100            x                160 MD-010-160
10 mm            x                150            x                210 MD-010-210
12mm            x                100            x                160 MD-012-160
12mm            x                150            x                200 MD-012-200
14mm            x                150            x                200 MD-014-200
14mm            x                200            x                250 MD-014-250
15mm            x                200            x                250 MD-015-250
16mm            x                200            x                250 MD-016-250
18mm            x                150            x                200 MD-018-200
18mm            x                250            x                300 MD-018-300
20mm            x                250            x                300 MD-020-300
24mm            x                200            x                250 MD-024-250
28mm            x                200            x                250 MD-028-250
SDS-PLUS METRIC
*Use with TE-C Connector